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DESCRIPCION

Area responsable de la informacion

Fecha de actualizacién

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
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N = O
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il
N = O

17 http://www.icateq.edu.mx/transp

21 http://www.icateqg.edu.mx/transp

20 http://www.icateq.edu.mx/transp

24 http://www.icateqg.edu.mx/transp

22 http://www.icateq.edu.mx/transp

19 http://www.icateq.edu.mx/transp

17
21
18
16
20
28

17/01/2020 Unidad de Transparencia
21/02/2020 Unidad de Transparencia
20/03/2020 Unidad de Transparencia
24/04/2020 Unidad de Transparencia
22/05/2020 Unidad de Transparencia
19/06/2020 Unidad de Transparencia

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

31/01/2020
29/02/2020
31/03/2020
30/04/2020
31/05/2020
30/06/2020


http://www.icateq.edu.mx/transparencia/_lib/file/doc/ACTA-CT-001-20.pdf
http://www.icateq.edu.mx/transparencia/_lib/file/doc/FRACCION_XXXVIII_ACTA-CT-002-2020.pdf
http://www.icateq.edu.mx/transparencia/_lib/file/doc/FRACCION_XXXVII_ACTA-CT-003-2020.pdf
http://www.icateq.edu.mx/transparencia/_lib/file/doc/FRACCION_XXXVIII_Acta-CT-004-2020.pdf
http://www.icateq.edu.mx/transparencia/_lib/file/doc/FRACCION_XXXVIII_Acta-CT-005-2020.pdf
http://www.icateq.edu.mx/transparencia/_lib/file/doc/FRACCION_XXXVIII_Acta-CT-006-2020.pdf

